

<b>TS – 113/2021</b>
----------------------

[CIS : 113/2021]
------------------

Order No : 14	30.11.2023
---------------	------------

Ld. J.M Amta is in charge as Ld. regular PO is on leave.  
Today is fixed for PH.  
Both sides are present.  
Plaintiffs have prayed for adjournment which is allowed.

To 22.01.2024 for PH.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-Charge