

Title Suit 113 of 2021

Order No. 17 dated 19.06.2024

Today is fixed for PH.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

Defendant No.2 filed hazia.

Defendant No. 1 failed to take any step, as such the suit will proceed ex parte against him.

Plaintiff filed one taken off petition along with a petition u/O 11 R 1.

Fixing 12.07.2024 for hearing.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah