

T.S – 113 of 2021

Order no. 20 Dated: 06.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing answer by defendants.

Both sides are present by filing haziras.

At this stage, Defendant-2 files a petition praying for time to file answer.

Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 10.03.2025 for filing answer by defendant.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441